Ladies 10K - sponsored by Sibelco

Ipplepen Cricket Club: 10 Km
Sunday 28-Sep-2025 at 10:00
Organised by: Teignbridge Trotters

Winners
All Men [No finishers] All Ladies [Finishers 179]
1 No prize winner 1 Lauren KNOX Storm Plymouth 00:39:05 Prize FSen
2 Chloe OLFORD Teignbridge Trotters  00:41:13 Prize FSen
3 Charlene MATTHEWS Storm Plymouth 00:41:35 Prize FV35
4 Chloe WEEKS Teignbridge Trotters  00:42:54 Prize FSen
5 Freya TOMLINSON Dawlish Coasters 00:45:35 Prize FSen
M Junior [No finishers] F Junior [Finishers 3]
1 No prize winner 1 Sophie BALLARD Unattached 00:55:51 Prize
2 Sophie WOODHATCH Unattached 00:57:00 Prize
3  Freya SULLIVAN Unattached 01:09:24 Prize
M Senior [No finishers] F V35 [Finishers 17]
1 No prize winner 1 Charlene MATTHEWS Storm Plymouth 00:41:35 Prize
2 Mel SHEEHAN Teignbridge Trotters  00:48:03 Prize
3  Kathryn BISHOP Exmouth Harriers Aac  00:50:36 Prize
M Veteran [No finishers] F V40 [Finishers 21]
1 No prize winner 1 Felicity CAME Yeovil Town Rrc 00:46:42 Prize
2 Claire McKENNA Teignbridge Trotters  00:47:50 Prize
3 Sarah KEMP Unattached 00:50:49 Prize

Page 1 0of 3 Provided by ** Race Partner Version 11.3 ** Sun-Sep-28 2025 12:03



Page 2 of 3

Ladies 10K - sponsored by Sibelco

N

Ann GRACE
Sarah MARKWICK
Kate FOLEY

Tracy ELPHICK
Lucy EVANS
Emma START

Andrea MITCHELL
Emma RICHARDS
Caroline CLARK

Anthea BOARD
Julie PAYNE
Claire GILLARD

Jenny REAY
Marilyn BLAIR
Alison ENGLEDEW

Lucy PAYNE
Linda HOE
Alison WHITE

F V45 [Finishers 23]
Yeovil Town Rrc
Unattached
South Devon Ac

F V50 [Finishers 26]
Teignbridge Trotters
Teignbridge Trotters
Bovey Valley Runners

F V55 [Finishers 21]
Erme Valley Harriers
Torrington Aac
Teignbridge Trotters

F V60 [Finishers 18]
Haldon Trail Runners
Unattached
Teignbridge Trotters

F V65 [Finishers 16]
Exmouth Harriers Aac
Torrington Aac
Erme Valley Harriers

F V70+ [Finishers 7]
Teignbridge Trotters
Exmouth Harriers Aac
Exmouth Harriers Aac

Provided by ** Race Partner Version 11.3 **

00:48:04
00:49:00
00:49:35

00:47:50
00:49:33
00:50:16

00:51:59
00:52:48
00:56:52

00:48:46
00:53:06
00:54:59

00:46:42
00:47:31
00:51:39

00:59:53
01:01:04
01:01:39

Prize
Prize
Prize

Prize
Prize
Prize

Prize
Prize
Prize

Prize
Prize
Prize

Prize
Prize
Prize

Prize
Prize
Prize

Sun-Sep-28 2025 12:03



Ladies 10K - sponsored by Sibelco

Team Winners

Ladies
Team size: 4
[Based on Positions]

1 Teignbridge Trotters A 02:59:47 29
Chloe OLFORD 00:41:13 2
Chloe WEEKS 00:42:54 4
Tracy ELPHICK 00:47:50 11
Claire McKENNA 00:47:50 12

2 Storm Plymouth A 03:11:16 87
Lauren KNOX 00:39:05 1
Charlene MATTHEWS 00:41:35 3
Catherine BROWN 00:52:34 28
Clare WHITE 00:58:02 55

3 Teignbridge Trotters B 03:23:35 90
Mel SHEEHAN 00:48:03 13
Lucy EVANS 00:49:33 17
Kate HEATON 00:52:23 27
Corinne BRIGHT 00:53:36 33

Page 3 of 3 Provided by ** Race Partner Version 11.3 ** Sun-Sep-28 2025 12:03



