## Ladies 10K - sponsored by Sibelco

Ipplepen Cricket Club: 10 Km Sunday 28-Sep-2025 at 10:00

Organised by: Teignbridge Trotters

			Winners				
	All Men [No finishers]		All Ladies [Finishers 179]				
1	No prize winner	1 2 3 4 5	Lauren KNOX Chloe OLFORD Charlene MATTHEWS Chloe WEEKS Freya TOMLINSON	Storm Plymouth Teignbridge Trotters Storm Plymouth Teignbridge Trotters Dawlish Coasters	00:39:05 00:41:13 00:41:35 00:42:54 00:45:35	Prize Prize Prize	FSen FV35 FSen
	M Junior [No finishers]			F Junior [Finishers 3]			
1	No prize winner	1 2 3	Sophie BALLARD Sophie WOODHATCH Freya SULLIVAN	Unattached Unattached Unattached	00:55:51 00:57:00 01:09:24	Prize	
	M Senior [No finishers]			F V35 [Finishers 17]			
1	No prize winner	1 2 3	Charlene MATTHEWS Mel SHEEHAN Kathryn BISHOP	Storm Plymouth Teignbridge Trotters Exmouth Harriers Aac	00:41:35 00:48:03 00:50:36	Prize	
	M Veteran [No finishers]			F V40 [Finishers 21]			
1	No prize winner	1 2 3	Felicity CAME Claire McKENNA Sarah KEMP	Yeovil Town Rrc Teignbridge Trotters Unattached	00:46:42 00:47:50 00:50:49	Prize	

## Ladies 10K - sponsored by Sibelco

		F V45 [Finishers 23]		
1	Ann GRACE	Yeovil Town Rrc	00:48:04	Prize
2	Sarah MARKWICK	Unattached	00:49:00	Prize
3	Kate FOLEY	South Devon Ac	00:49:35	Prize
		F V50 [Finishers 26]		
1	Tracy ELPHICK	Teignbridge Trotters	00:47:50	Prize
2	Lucy EVANS	Teignbridge Trotters	00:49:33	Prize
3	Emma START	<b>Bovey Valley Runners</b>	00:50:16	Prize
		F V55 [Finishers 21]		
1	Andrea MITCHELL	Erme Valley Harriers	00:51:59	Prize
2	Emma RICHARDS	Torrington Aac	00:52:48	Prize
3	Caroline CLARK	Teignbridge Trotters	00:56:52	Prize
		F V60 [Finishers 18]		
1	Anthea BOARD	<b>Haldon Trail Runners</b>	00:48:46	Prize
2	Julie PAYNE	Unattached	00:53:06	Prize
3	Claire GILLARD	Teignbridge Trotters	00:54:59	Prize
		F V65 [Finishers 16]		
1	Jenny REAY	<b>Exmouth Harriers Aac</b>	00:46:42	Prize
2	Marilyn BLAIR	<b>Torrington Aac</b>	00:47:31	Prize
3	Alison ENGLEDEW	Erme Valley Harriers	00:51:39	Prize
		F V70+ [Finishers 7]		
1	Lucy PAYNE	Teignbridge Trotters	00:59:53	Prize
2	Linda HOE	<b>Exmouth Harriers Aac</b>	01:01:04	Prize
3	Alison WHITE	<b>Exmouth Harriers Aac</b>	01:01:39	Prize

## Ladies 10K - sponsored by Sibelco

## **Team Winners**

	Ladies		
	Team size: 4		
	[Based on Positions]		
1	Teignbridge Trotters A	02:59:47	29
	Chloe OLFORD	00:41:13	2
	Chloe WEEKS	00:42:54	4
	Tracy ELPHICK	00:47:50	11
	Claire McKENNA	00:47:50	12
2	Storm Plymouth A	03:11:16	87
	Lauren KNOX	00:39:05	1
	Charlene MATTHEWS	00:41:35	3
	Catherine BROWN	00:52:34	28
	Clare WHITE	00:58:02	55
3	Teignbridge Trotters B	03:23:35	90
	Mel SHEEHAN	00:48:03	13
	Lucy EVANS	00:49:33	17
	Kate HEATON	00:52:23	27
	Corinne BRIGHT	00:53:36	33